Hydraulic Ram Control Unit
HSE NG 6
Technical Data Sheet
Design and Function
Common features of ram control units:
•	 modular design
•	 robust valve elements
•	 high dynamics

ge
.
Type Code
             HSE 04.2 E VW 6 V 700 X Y - 080 / 056 - 040 S
cylinder code
N = VTHL standard design
S = special design
max. cylinder stroke
rod diameter
piston diameter
external control oil drain
external control oil supply
design code
vario-system
nominal size
control type
VW = four way operation
bdc reversing
M = mechanic
E = electric
symbol ram control valve
ram control unit